

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
SANDBAGS, BERM CONSTRUCTION, BASE & RESURFACING  
NC 12 BETWEEN STARFISH LN.(SR 1496) AND KITTY HAWK RD. (SR 1206)

0.246 MI

					WAFF CONTRACTING INC.	RPC CONTRACTING INC	CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES, INC.
						KITTY HAWK, NC	

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		26800.00	39200.00	12000.00		
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		7175.00	36500.00	39000.00		
0003	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	6,850 CY	13.72	93982.00	15.00	102750.00	16.00	109600.00
0004	0199000000-E	SP	TEMPORARY SHORING	4,880 SF	16.58	80910.40	16.60	81008.00	10.00	48800.00
0005	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) (NON-SAND DEBRIS REMOVAL)	800 TON	17.00	13600.00	24.40	19520.00	12.00	9600.00
0006	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	325 TON	72.83	23669.75	69.00	22425.00	90.00	29250.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	375 TON	72.32	27120.00	68.50	25687.50	90.00	33750.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	36 TON	540.00	19440.00	512.10	18435.60	500.00	18000.00
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		4600.00		3360.00		2000.00
0010	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	5,850 LF	0.80	4680.00	0.75	4387.50	0.75	4387.50
0011	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	70 LF	1.10	77.00	1.00	70.00	1.25	87.50
0012	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	24 LF	6.50	156.00	6.00	144.00	7.50	180.00
0013	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	2 EA	79.00	158.00	75.00	150.00	90.00	180.00
0014	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) (15' x 5' x 2' SANDGAGS, FILLED IN PLACE)	375 EA	287.00	107625.00	291.00	109125.00	500.00	187500.00
0015	6147000000-E	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LF) (SAND FENCE)	1,000 LF	2.94	2940.00	3.20	3200.00	2.00	2000.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	412933.15	TOTAL	465962.60	TOTAL	496335.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	412933.15	SUB-TOTAL	465962.60	SUB-TOTAL	496335.00

TIP NO

0.246 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
SANDBAGS, BERM CONSTRUCTION, BASE & RESURFACING  
NC 12 BETWEEN STARFISH LN.(SR 1496) AND KITTY HAWK RD. (SR 1206)

BARNHILL CONTRACTING  
COMPANY  
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		36300.00
0003	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	6,850 CY	17.50	119875.00
0004	0199000000-E	SP	TEMPORARY SHORING	4,880 SF	16.58	80910.40
0005	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) (NON-SAND DEBRIS REMOVAL)	800 TON	56.00	44800.00
0006	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	325 TON	85.00	27625.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	375 TON	82.00	30750.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	36 TON	500.00	18000.00
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		2925.00
0010	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	5,850 LF	0.75	4387.50
0011	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	70 LF	1.00	70.00
0012	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	24 LF	6.00	144.00
0013	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	2 EA	75.00	150.00
0014	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) (15' x 5' x 2' SANDGAGS, FILLED IN PLACE)	375 EA	291.00	109125.00
0015	6147000000-E	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LF) (SAND FENCE)	1,000 LF	5.00	5000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 505061.90

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 505061.90

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

WAFF CONTRACTING INC.	1	412933.15
RPC CONTRACTING INC	2	465962.60
CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES, INC.	3	496335.00
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	4	505061.90